
Clubkampioenschap
Keiheuvel 8.1.2022

hamok

Karin DECLERCQ
hamok
Omloop : hamok
Afstand : 7140m
Tijd : 1:21:07 (16'52"/km)

39/59 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jeroen HOEKX 0:45:33
2. Lennert LENS 0:45:37
3. Jorn KENNIS 0:46:00

1. 49 00:06:27 270m 23'53"/km
2. 50 00:05:05 00:11:32 112m 45'23"/km
3. 51 00:05:20 00:16:52 193m 27'38"/km
4. 80 00:02:58 00:19:50 215m 13'48"/km
5. 59 00:09:10 00:29:00 606m 15'08"/km
6. 64 00:06:18 00:35:18 311m 20'15"/km
7. 57 00:05:50 00:41:08 293m 19'55"/km
8. 55 00:06:25 00:47:33 213m 30'08"/km
9. 41 00:07:57 00:55:30 557m 14'16"/km

10. 39 00:02:19 00:57:49 148m 15'39"/km
11. 35 00:02:02 00:59:51 128m 15'53"/km
12. 38 00:05:00 01:04:51 450m 11'07"/km
13. 43 00:02:15 01:07:06 186m 12'06"/km
14. 52 00:02:20 01:09:26 166m 14'03"/km
15. 96 00:03:08 01:12:34 284m 11'02"/km
16. 95 00:01:16 01:13:50 77m 16'27"/km
17. 94 00:01:58 01:15:48 194m 10'08"/km
18. 92 00:01:20 01:17:08 135m 9'53"/km
19. 69 00:02:11 01:19:19 200m 10'55"/km
20. 999 00:01:48 01:21:07 71m 25'21"/km
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